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$100,000 TO $S150,000

AFFORDABLE LIVING TOWNMOME $129,500,
Priced 10 sell this home offers 3 bdrms.. finished

basement. Please call 878-8101. Josephine Peric*

" $131,900. TOWNHOME .

inished ground level family room w/siiding patio deors

lofenced yard. Laurier Avenue. Virginia Brazeey®
NEAT AS A PIN

J bedroom lownhome, decor, lealures central air
conglitioning. $131,800. Steven J. Porter

. Ammunm,
Backs onto park & lealures broadioom, and 3

Upgraced
levels of spacious living! Barb Lafleche®

'siu.n:n. 4 BORM. T.M. PRIVATE YARD!

A real m! loss with decor.

= Large rec. Spot lovely
THIS ONE'S A TEN!

"n
Take 0ne look at this three bedroom townhome and you'll
D@ s0ikd. Asking $1 . Wayne Casson’

NEW LISTING — MOVE IN CONDITION
Condo Townhome with fireplace. In great location.
$138,900. Barbars

Malla liou®
$150,000 TO $200,000

$150,900. OLDER 2-STOREY — ACTON
This home with air- slove in loft could be a real
charmer. Sandy Del Kinsale*

SUPER FAMILY HOME
bedrooms, large airy eat-in kiichen and more.
Call Steven J. Porter
IN-LAW SUITE 8164,900,
Brick bungalow on large lot with one bedroom basement
-apariment. Excellent property pertect for first time
buyers Call Ress Furnalls’

+  QREAT FAMILY NEIGHBORMNOOD
Localed near schools and park, 4 bdrms., C/A. eat-in
kiichen & large lot. $165,000. Call Barb Lafleche”

$172,9000. SPACIOUS 4 LINK
Features greenhouse kitchen, main laundry,

3
$163,900.

Natural wood trim thruout this J-8lorgy, 4 bdrm. A real

ITS APPEAL IS REAL
On the inside 100/ 2 storey 4 bdrm, pool, central air and
more. $279,900. Barbara Rameden®

OVER $300,000

LOVELY DUPLEX IN BRICK CENTURY
Stylish large apt. has 2 bdrms., 2 baths, whiripool, 5
appliances, garage. $398,000. A. Lear Costigan®

$138,000 10 ACS. + BUNGALOW

2400 8q. N, w/built-in . Open concept. Near
Novar (Huntsville). V. Brazesu®

BRIC 2/3 ACRE 3219,900.
Use as residence and/or business. In-law suite, 2
barhrooms. Piease phone Helen Hardy*

I CELEBRATE NATURE $229,000.
This prop. & home is ideal for thgse who wan! some

| space and siorage. Jeyce Hagevik®

COUNTRY SPACE & SUNSHINE $234,900.
3 bdrm. bungalow set on 1/2 acre closg 10 Miton. Shows
well § upgradec .

GREAT COUNTRY LOCATION $259,000
4 bedroom home se! on 1/2 acre. close 1o 403

w, Oakville. Please phone 878-8101. Nelen

$260,900. DOG KENNEL OAXVILLE/
Milton location. J bdrms., 2 tireplaces, 18 dog runs.
V. Brazesu’ :

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, APRIL 26, 1992

FROM 2-4 PM

BUNGALOW SET ON .71 ACRES
Mhmmpmw.Wil-hllm, fin.

rec. rm. $268,000. Helen Hardy*

AFFORDABLE COUNTRY $275,000.

immaculate 2 storey 4 bdrm on .9 acs. Only 6 mins. from
401. Nerma Proveau”

$279,900. 2 STOREY — BROOKVILLE
Centre hall, Oak floors, 4 bdrms., office, 1 acre, value
pivs! V., Brazesu*

This property has a building she — view or miles.
vmm.mmhvlm'

$300,000 TO S400.000

Three bedrooms, Ikea kilchen, Gambrel 2 siall horse
bam, mature ireeq and more. $310,000. Wayne Casson”

mmmmuoqnu.m.
4 bdrm., custom buill with main . tamily, sunken LA,
mins. from 401 Nerma & Ed Preovesu*

QUIET COUNTRY LIVING $325,000.
J bedroom , GOuble garage, 43 acres with 5
cleared, balance bush. Make an offer. Denxzil

L awrence”

HOME WITH A WARM MEART
Newly custom buih with lots of extras. Priced at $329.900.
Barbars Malialiey®

+ ATMOSPHERIC TUDOR ON 2 ACRES
$345,000. To be build on scenic ravine ot with view. inge
Winther

ON THE ESCARPMENT $349,000.
10 acres, 3 bepdroom bungalow with finished in-law suite.
Denzil Lawrence*

" This 4 bdrm. homo siuated on a 3 ac.

; TRADITIONAL
% $539.000. To be buillt In

QUIET SETTING TREED LOT "
Cherry kitchen, vaulied cellings, firepiace and bath in
masie/ Denxil Lawrence® ;

SECLUSION WITH LUXURY $374,000.
Immaculate & spacious bungalow on 5.8 acres. Only 4
mins. from 401. Nerma Provesu*

BEAUTIFUL ESCARPMENT PROPERTY
$379.000. immaculate 2 storey on very scenic wooded 5

$379,000. 10 ACS + BARN + CENTURY HOME -
Beautiful satting W/mature irees & rolling land.

Petra Schwabe®

COUNTRY LIVING AT THE BEST $379,000,
wooded ioft. Many

upgraded leatures Call Joseph Peric*

UNIQUE COUNTRY SETTING $379,000

¥es, you can country in this 4 bdrm. home. Thé
meﬂw Jmm" _

- 900. 3 AC. DOQ KENNEL
ding/breeding, large S, 4 bdrms., + olfice. Fin.
basement V. Brazeau® o

2 ACRES LARGE CENTURY HOME $398,000
4 bedrooms, heated garage, bank barn, superd condition.
Ross Rurwalle’

-

PRIVATE, PEACEFUL, PERFECT -
CAMPBELLVILLE
Fabulous treed .37 acre iot with a superbly renovated &

éniarged bungalow. $396,000. Bard Lafleche

400,000 TO $500,000

RURAL ESTATE MOME $415,000.
Agprm_Mlq, . angelisione on 2+ ac. 5 mins. from
401. Ed Proveau o~

NEW CAMPBELLVILLE HOME

Executive home on one acre lol. Lower level walkout
Asking $444 900 Make us an otler Rose Runnalle*

FOR NATURE LOVERS $440,000.
Lovely 2 storey on 25 acres of Maple bush, 5 mins. from
401 Merma Provesu*

HOBBY FARM CENTURY BRICK HOME
wmu.immm.mwm.lurw .
$499,900. Denzil Lawrence® pol

$500,000 TO $S600,000

GEORQGIAN ON 4 ACS.
prestigious Whispenng Pines inge

CAMPBELLVILLE ESTATE
$548.000. 3,700. sq. 1. Custom built, 2

professionaily landscaped. Inge Winther”

BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY SETTING
1um—mm—mmmwm

HORSE FARM 67 ACRES $549,000.
tﬂrmm14nmm:m.wm
Denxil Lawrence®

$568,000 STONE MOME + 5 ACRES OF
Munrm4m.2mmm.m-
. Brazeau” ’

12 youars.

SCENIC MAGARA ESCARPMENT
$575,000. Large custom built bungalow with apt., 24.7
aces nge Winther

- $879,000. INDOOR POOL + 4500 8Q. FT, »

5 bdrms., 2 fireplaces, office. 3.25 ac. Georgetown/Milton.
V. Braseav*

HERITAQE COUNTRY $508,000.
Large century home on 15 acres on the banks of Bronte
[ ieen Rose

Mvcmrmoulim.m
$580,000. Restored wit care & set on gentle rolling
ac. Inge Winther* e

CAMPBELLVILLE ESTATE
$589,000. Two-storey Tudor, 4 bdrms., 2 F.P.'s, pool,
onnis, 4 acres. Lealle A. Bunker

_ PRIME LOCATION $500,000. MISS.
7 units apt. buliding excelient return for more. Please call

Josephine Peric*
$600,000 TO $700,000

19+ AC. ESCARPMENT PROPERTY
$659,000. A lovely 5 bdrm. home in exclusive areal

Speciacular view Sandy Del Papa®
PRESTIGIOUS HOME IN CALEDON

$669,000. on 22 acres, master bdrm. has fireplace,
binova kit , Iruly an executive home. Please phone

Helen MHardy* .
CLASSIC COUNTRY MANOR ON 2-1/2 AC,
$679,000. 5,000 8q. £. with 5 F P.'s.. 5 bdrms.. 5 bathrooms.

EXECUTIVE COUNTRY ESTATE — 8 AC.
tm.m+ulmm.wmﬂmw. pond.
Inge Winther

$680,000. 1912 STONE HOUSE
+ 5 acres. , £ Mins., 10 own. Renovaled exec. on

quality! Virginia Brazesu”

Winther*

slorey,

388 MAIN ST. EAST LAMONT LEONE — Manager** ‘

SECRETARIES
Gayle Ford + Shiley Langdeau * Iscbel Mclean
- MWMMMWMW

878-8101 P
(Tor. Line) 826-9218

Toll Free 1-800-263-4176

- MM
It's you

that counts the most.

S$700,000 & OVER

L
PRESTIGIOUS RURAL ESTATE
$739,000." 4360 sq. 1. sione Manor on wooded 2 ac. lot.
UNIQUE ESTATE SPECTACULAR LOT

$739,000. set on scenic wooded 2.3 ac. Pool, lennis cn,.
elc. hlom

MAPLEGATE FARM — 73 SCENIC ACS.
$750,000. Reslored 2 storey, century home, stable &

bungalow. inge Winther

2-1/72 ST. TUDOR MANSION ON 15 ACRES
Top of the line in every detall. 6 car garage Carriage
house. $845.000. Carele D. Budwerth®

VICTORIAN 3 STOREY ON 96 ACRES

* $1,800,000. Set on wooded hill 1op with panoramic view

Inge Winther

HISTORIC ESCARPMENT ESTATE
$2.800,000. Magnificent 8,000 sq. . stone manor on 15
ac. _inge Winther

ﬂfﬂ"ﬂdﬁ!tﬁ { C;d smonercial

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

Proposed 18 hole public goll course, all approvals
received. $2.75 M. Steven J. Porter*

OFFICE BUILDING

2 storey bidg. in East Milton. Generous incentives. $7.50
P.SF. Lawrle Given*

BUSINESS FOR SALE

- Eslablished audio, visual sales 8 service retaill business

Call Steven J. Porter* lor details

| COMMERCIAL LOT — CAMPBELLVILLE
$220,000. Excellent location on Main Sireet in the village.
inge Winther

BUY NOW EXPAND LATER
2 slorey home on Industrial lof 2 km from 401 $315,000.
Lawrie Given®

INDUSTRIAL BUILDING LOT
| acre, roned M-1, light indusirial, good exposure.
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